
CLASSEMENT GENERAL
CLASSEMENT TEMPS ARRONDI NOM PRENOM DOSSARD SEXE VILLE CLUB

1 03:25:04 VIDAL LAURENT 7 M SE 73230 ST ALBAN LEYSSE CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
2 03:31:39 BONNEL LIONEL 34 M V1 73300 ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE LES SYBELLES
3 03:33:59 MERLE SEBASTIEN 2 M SE 73300 ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE MAURIENNE ESCALADE
4 03:37:55 GERARD SEBASTIEN 36 M SE 73270 BEAUFORT SUR DORON CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT
5 03:38:27 VALETTE LAURENT 31 M V1 73110 ROTHERENS ACTIVA SPORT
6 03:39:30 HOBLEA FABIEN 8 M V1 73290 LA MOTTE SERVOLEX E A CHAMBERY EAC
7 03:42:08 MADELON JEAN YVES 26 M V2 38530 PONTCHARRA CA PONTCHARRA ROCHETTE
8 03:48:02 PAJEAN PATRICE 1 M SE 73250 ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY E A CHAMBERY EAC
9 03:53:47 MOTTARD Claude 28 M SE 73300 ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE CAF MAURIENNE

10 03:59:57 FADDA LUCIANO 29 M V2 08010 FLUSSIO (ITALIE) CIR SPORT AMAT NU
11 04:03:45 BLANC JEAN 32 M V2 73130 ST FRANCOIS LONGCHAMP
12 04:06:25 NEYRET VACHEY RAPHAEL 6 M SE 73110 ROTHERENS ODLO BASSENS
13 04:12:12 GAY CHRISTOPHE 21 M SE 73220 AITON
14 04:12:34 PESENTI CHRISTOPHE 30 M V1 73660 ST REMY DE MAURIENNE
15 04:12:45 BOIS BERNARD 5 M V1 73300 ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE ASCM ENDURANCE
16 04:14:56 HENRY GILLES 17 M V1 73220 ST GEORGES D'HURTIERES
17 04:18:01 TARAVEL JEAN YVES 16 M V1 73250 ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY CLUB CORBIER SKI ALPINISME
18 04:24:09 CAVAGNA NADEGE 12 F V1 73290 LA MOTTE SERVOLEX ACTIVA LAFUMA
19 04:24:10 METRAL DAVID 35 M SE 73220 RANDENS
20 04:25:38 VIALLET STEPHANE 18 M SE 73220 AITON
21 04:32:37 DEBON VINCENT 24 M V2 73130 LA CHAMBRE
22 04:34:42 REBEL LAURENT 10 M V1 1390 RANCE VAL DE SAONE ATHLETISME
23 04:36:57 VIGNAL DAVID 22 M V1 73220 AIGUEBELLE
24 05:01:25 VANDEPONTSEELE BENOIT 11 M SE 73200 ST ALBAN D'HURTIERES
25 05:04:47 POMMIER CATHERINE 14 F V2 73220 AIGUEBELLE
26 05:04:59 LEPESQUEUR LOIC 38 M SE 73220 AITON
27 05:05:04 SCHIAVON JEROME 27 M SE 74930 PERS JUSSY SALOMON COURSE A PIED
28 05:05:40 FRANZINI ANNE MARIE 40 F V2 73140 ST MICHEL DE MAURIENNE
29 05:10:25 CIRETTE CHRISTOPHE 20 M SE 73130 ST ALBAN DES VILLARDS
30 05:29:16 MARTIN NICOLAS 3 M SE 73200 RANDENS
31 05:33:43 CARRON JEAN 33 M V2 73130 ST AVRE
32 05:35:40 DALMAIS FRANCOIS 19 M V1 38210 TULLINS
33 06:03:04 MANIAK MIROSLAW 9 M V3 73130 LA CHAMBRE
34 06:09:45 FREGGIARO MARC 37 M V1 73870 MONTRICHER ALBANNE
35 06:09:45 DUVERNEY GUICHARD DAVID 39 M SE 73870 ST JULIEN MONTDENIS
36 06:16:35 COMBET ROGER 25 M V2 73220 EPIERRE
37 06:26:35 NERI CORINNE 15 F V1 73000 CHAMBERY E A CHAMBERY EAC
38 06:39:40 CHARVET ALAIN 4 M V2 38530 CHAPAREILLAN

 RESULTATS                                      
     14 JUIN 2009

ABREV. 
CATEGORIE



NON PARTANT 00:00:00 HIVERT FRANCOIS 23 M SE 73270 ARECHES CLUB MULTI SPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT

CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIE
VETERAN 1 FEMME

CLASSEMENT TEMPS ARRONDI NOM PRENOM DOSSARD SEXE VILLE CLUB

1 04:24:09 CAVAGNA NADEGE 12 F V1 73290 LA MOTTE SERVOLEX ACTIVA LAFUMA
2 06:26:35 NERI CORINNE 15 F V1 73000 CHAMBERY E A CHAMBERY EAC

CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIE
VETERAN 2 FEMME

CLASSEMENT TEMPS ARRONDI NOM PRENOM DOSSARD SEXE VILLE CLUB

1 05:04:47 POMMIER CATHERINE 14 F V2 73220 AIGUEBELLE
2 05:05:40 FRANZINI ANNE MARIE 40 F V2 73140 ST MICHEL DE MAURIENNE

CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIE
SENIOR  HOMME

CLASSEMENT TEMPS ARRONDI NOM PRENOM DOSSARD SEXE VILLE CLUB

1 03:25:04 VIDAL LAURENT 7 M SE 73230 ST ALBAN LEYSSE CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
2 03:33:59 MERLE SEBASTIEN 2 M SE 73300 ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE MAURIENNE ESCALADE
3 03:37:55 GERARD SEBASTIEN 36 M SE 73270 BEAUFORT SUR DORON CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT
4 03:48:02 PAJEAN PATRICE 1 M SE 73250 ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY E A CHAMBERY EAC
5 03:53:47 MOTTARD Claude 28 M SE 73300 ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE CAF MAURIENNE
6 04:06:25 NEYRET VACHEY RAPHAEL 6 M SE 73110 ROTHERENS ODLO BASSENS
7 04:12:12 GAY CHRISTOPHE 21 M SE 73220 AITON
8 04:24:10 METRAL DAVID 35 M SE 73220 RANDENS
9 04:25:38 VIALLET STEPHANE 18 M SE 73220 AITON

10 05:01:25 VANDEPONTSEELE BENOIT 11 M SE 73200 ST ALBAN D'HURTIERES
11 05:04:59 LEPESQUEUR LOIC 38 M SE 73220 AITON
12 05:05:04 SCHIAVON JEROME 27 M SE 74930 PERS JUSSY SALOMON COURSE A PIED
13 05:10:25 CIRETTE CHRISTOPHE 20 M SE 73130 ST ALBAN DES VILLARDS
14 05:29:16 MARTIN NICOLAS 3 M SE 73200 RANDENS
15 06:09:45 DUVERNEY GUICHARD DAVID 39 M SE 73870 ST JULIEN MONTDENIS

ABREV. 
CATEGORIE

ABREV. 
CATEGORIE

ABREV. 
CATEGORIE



CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIE
VETERAN 1  HOMME

CLASSEMENT TEMPS ARRONDI NOM PRENOM DOSSARD SEXE VILLE CLUB

1 03:31:39 BONNEL LIONEL 34 M V1 73300 ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE LES SYBELLES
2 03:38:27 VALETTE LAURENT 31 M V1 73110 ROTHERENS ACTIVA SPORT
3 03:39:30 HOBLEA FABIEN 8 M V1 73290 LA MOTTE SERVOLEX E A CHAMBERY EAC
4 04:12:34 PESENTI CHRISTOPHE 30 M V1 73660 ST REMY DE MAURIENNE
5 04:12:45 BOIS BERNARD 5 M V1 73300 ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE ASCM ENDURANCE
6 04:14:56 HENRY GILLES 17 M V1 73220 ST GEORGES D'HURTIERES
7 04:18:01 TARAVEL JEAN YVES 16 M V1 73250 ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY CLUB CORBIER SKI ALPINISME
8 04:34:42 REBEL LAURENT 10 M V1 1390 RANCE VAL DE SAONE ATHLETISME
9 04:36:57 VIGNAL DAVID 22 M V1 73220 AIGUEBELLE

10 05:35:40 DALMAIS FRANCOIS 19 M V1 38210 TULLINS
11 06:09:45 FREGGIARO MARC 37 M V1 73870 MONTRICHER ALBANNE

CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIE
VETERAN 2  HOMME

CLASSEMENT TEMPS ARRONDI NOM PRENOM DOSSARD SEXE VILLE CLUB

1 03:42:08 MADELON JEAN YVES 26 M V2 38530 PONTCHARRA CA PONTCHARRA ROCHETTE
2 03:59:57 FADDA LUCIANO 29 M V2 8010 FLUSSIO CIR SPORT AMAT NU
3 04:03:45 BLANC JEAN 32 M V2 73130 ST FRANCOIS LONGCHAMP
4 04:32:37 DEBON VINCENT 24 M V2 73130 LA CHAMBRE
5 05:33:43 CARRON JEAN 33 M V2 73130 ST AVRE
6 06:16:35 COMBET ROGER 25 M V2 73220 EPIERRE
7 06:39:40 CHARVET ALAIN 4 M V2 38530 CHAPAREILLAN

CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIE
VETERAN 3  HOMME

CLASSEMENT TEMPS ARRONDI NOM PRENOM DOSSARD SEXE VILLE CLUB

1 06:03:04 MANIAK MIROSLAW 9 M V3 73130 LA CHAMBRE

ABREV. 
CATEGORIE

ABREV. 
CATEGORIE

ABREV. 
CATEGORIE
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